Position

Principal-High School
Asst Principal-High School
Vice Princ-High School
Asst Principal-High School
Teacher 9-12
Counselor-High School
Teacher 9-12

Teacher 9-12
Counselor-High School
Teacher 9-12

Teacher 9-12

Teacher 9-12

Teacher 9-12

Teacher 9-12

Teacher 9-12

Teacher 9-12

Teacher 9-12

Teacher 9-12

Teacher 9-12

Teacher 9-12

Teacher 9-12

Teacher 9-12

Teacher Special Education
Teacher 9-12

Teacher 9-12

Teacher 9-12

Resource Specialist Sp Ed Tch

Teacher 9-12
Teacher 9-12
Teacher 9-12

Other Positions Held K-12 Education Entity

Prep Period Teacher

Prep Period Teacher

Prep Period Teacher

Prep Period Teacher
Prep Period Teacher
Prep Period Teacher

Prep Period Teacher

Lodi Unified
Lodi Unified
Lodi Unified
Lodi Unified
Lodi Unified
Lodi Unified
Lodi Unified
Lodi Unified
Lodi Unified
Lodi Unified
Lodi Unified
Lodi Unified
Lodi Unified
Lodi Unified
Lodi Unified
Lodi Unified
Lodi Unified
Lodi Unified
Lodi Unified
Lodi Unified
Lodi Unified
Lodi Unified
Lodi Unified
Lodi Unified
Lodi Unified
Lodi Unified
Lodi Unified
Lodi Unified
Lodi Unified
Lodi Unified

Department

Tokay High
Tokay High
Tokay High
Tokay High
Tokay High
Tokay High
Tokay High
Tokay High
Tokay High
Tokay High
Tokay High
Tokay High
Tokay High
Tokay High
Tokay High
Tokay High
Tokay High
Tokay High
Tokay High
Tokay High
Tokay High
Tokay High
Tokay High
Tokay High
Tokay High
Tokay High
Tokay High
Tokay High
Tokay High
Tokay High

Total Wages

$144,051
$119,040
$116,247
$106,976
$106,151
$105,261
$102,745
$102,365
$100,527
$99,814
$99,518
$97,284
$96,408
$96,367
$96,347
$94,360
$93,488
$93,429
$93,398
$93,298
$92,955
$92,234
$91,971
$90,918
$90,877
$90,479
$90,121
$90,074
$89,555
$89,378

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$19,723
$16,392
$15,967
$14,700
$34,453
$16,302
$32,228
$32,237
$23,065
$15,576
$38,479
$31,669
$30,965
$15,001
$14,926
$32,224
$14,643
$22,853
$14,564
$31,041
$14,575
$30,769
$14,361
$20,125
$36,862
$30,587
$36,790
$20,882
$22,472
$19,964



Teacher 9-12
Teacher 9-12

Teacher Special Education

Teacher 9-12
Teacher 9-12
Teacher 9-12
Teacher 9-12

Librarian High School

Teacher 9-12
Teacher 9-12
Teacher 9-12
Teacher 9-12
Teacher 9-12
Teacher 9-12

Counselor-High School

Teacher 9-12
Teacher 9-12
Teacher 9-12

Resource Specialist Sp Ed Tch
Teacher Special Education

Resource Specialist Sp Ed Tch

Teacher 9-12
Teacher 9-12
Teacher 9-12
Teacher 9-12
Teacher 9-12
Teacher 9-12
Teacher 9-12
Teacher 9-12
Teacher 9-12
Teacher 9-12
Teacher 9-12

Prep Period Teacher

Prep Period Teacher

Lodi Unified
Lodi Unified
Lodi Unified
Lodi Unified
Lodi Unified
Lodi Unified
Lodi Unified
Lodi Unified
Lodi Unified
Lodi Unified
Lodi Unified
Lodi Unified
Lodi Unified
Lodi Unified
Lodi Unified
Lodi Unified
Lodi Unified
Lodi Unified
Lodi Unified
Lodi Unified
Lodi Unified
Lodi Unified
Lodi Unified
Lodi Unified
Lodi Unified
Lodi Unified
Lodi Unified
Lodi Unified
Lodi Unified
Lodi Unified
Lodi Unified
Lodi Unified

Tokay High
Tokay High
Tokay High
Tokay High
Tokay High
Tokay High
Tokay High
Tokay High
Tokay High
Tokay High
Tokay High
Tokay High
Tokay High
Tokay High
Tokay High
Tokay High
Tokay High
Tokay High
Tokay High
Tokay High
Tokay High
Tokay High
Tokay High
Tokay High
Tokay High
Tokay High
Tokay High
Tokay High
Tokay High
Tokay High
Tokay High
Tokay High

$89,309
$88,172
$88,048
$87,905
$86,787
$85,190
$84,683
$84,322
$82,521
$82,374
$81,823
$80,307
$80,137
$80,083
$79,455
$79,307
$78,479
$78,054
$77,634
$77,257
$76,461
$74,177
$72,382
$71,138
$69,544
$68,875
$68,264
$68,127
$67,890
$67,621
$66,810
$66,425

$31,128
$30,308
$20,638
$30,256
$26,248
$29,956
$31,296
$30,410
$35,904
$13,079
$30,365
$12,747
$29,132
$26,771
$20,203
$35,291
$28,696
$30,060
$35,122
$18,349
$28,750
$28,277
$11,235
$34,299
$27,814
$27,714
$29,158
$17,550
$11,169
$23,626
$16,892
$24,596



Teacher 9-12
Teacher 9-12

Counselor-High School

Teacher 9-12
Teacher 9-12
Teacher 9-12
Teacher 9-12
Teacher 9-12
Teacher 9-12
Teacher 9-12
Teacher 9-12

Principal Secretary IlI

Teacher 9-12
Teacher 9-12
Teacher 9-12
Teacher 9-12

Sign Language Interpreter 2

Teacher Special Education

Teacher 9-12
Teacher 9-12
Teacher 9-12
Teacher 9-12
Teacher 9-12
Teacher 9-12

Resource Specialist Sp Ed Tch
Cafeteria Supervisor Il

Teacher Special Education

Teacher 9-12
Teacher 9-12
Teacher 9-12
Registrar Il

Teacher 9-12

Prep Period Teacher

Prep Period Teacher

Prep Period Teacher

Lodi Unified
Lodi Unified
Lodi Unified
Lodi Unified
Lodi Unified
Lodi Unified
Lodi Unified
Lodi Unified
Lodi Unified
Lodi Unified
Lodi Unified
Lodi Unified
Lodi Unified
Lodi Unified
Lodi Unified
Lodi Unified
Lodi Unified
Lodi Unified
Lodi Unified
Lodi Unified
Lodi Unified
Lodi Unified
Lodi Unified
Lodi Unified
Lodi Unified
Lodi Unified
Lodi Unified
Lodi Unified
Lodi Unified
Lodi Unified
Lodi Unified
Lodi Unified

Tokay High
Tokay High
Tokay High
Tokay High
Tokay High
Tokay High
Tokay High
Tokay High
Tokay High
Tokay High
Tokay High
Tokay High
Tokay High
Tokay High
Tokay High
Tokay High
Tokay High
Tokay High
Tokay High
Tokay High
Tokay High
Tokay High
Tokay High
Tokay High
Tokay High
Tokay High
Tokay High
Tokay High
Tokay High
Tokay High
Tokay High
Tokay High

$65,833
$65,770
$65,679
$64,767
$63,937
$62,568
$59,521
$59,387
$58,978
$58,971
$58,329
$56,693
$56,505
$56,213
$56,133
$55,815
$55,464
$55,187
$54,524
$54,296
$53,873
$53,740
$53,386
$52,224
$51,464
$50,755
$50,097
$50,054
$49,554
$48,257
$47,672
$47,364

$16,902
$23,278
$10,976
$32,786
$21,367
$22,909
$15,987
$16,614

$9,952
$22,435
$24,948

$9,807
$21,824
$26,023
$26,001
$15,423

$9,124
$25,882
$22,866

$9,494
$32,005
$15,358
$19,280

$9,067
$14,956
$15,413

$8,580
$14,696
$14,590
$20,941
$14,345
$24,611



Plant Supervisor

Teacher Special Education
Custodian-Lead (Night)
Custodian

Teacher 9-12

Teacher 9-12

Resource Specialist Sp Ed Tch
Teacher Special Education
Custodian

High School Secretary I
Custodian (Night)
Groundskeeper

Teacher 9-12

Teacher 9-12

Teacher 9-12

Campus Security

Campus Security

High School Secretary |
Library/Media Assistant ||
High School Secretary |
Campus Security
Custodian (Night)
Custodian (Night)
Cafeteria Assistant I|
Career Center Technician
Teacher 9-12

Teacher 9-12
Groundskeeper

Campus Security

School Clerk Typist Clerk I
Cafeteria Assistant I|

Paraed-Severely Handicapped

Lodi Unified
Lodi Unified
Lodi Unified
Lodi Unified
Lodi Unified
Lodi Unified
Lodi Unified
Lodi Unified
Lodi Unified
Lodi Unified
Lodi Unified
Lodi Unified
Lodi Unified
Lodi Unified
Lodi Unified
Lodi Unified
Lodi Unified
Lodi Unified
Lodi Unified
Lodi Unified
Lodi Unified
Lodi Unified
Lodi Unified
Lodi Unified
Lodi Unified
Lodi Unified
Lodi Unified
Lodi Unified
Lodi Unified
Lodi Unified
Lodi Unified
Lodi Unified

Tokay High
Tokay High
Tokay High
Tokay High
Tokay High
Tokay High
Tokay High
Tokay High
Tokay High
Tokay High
Tokay High
Tokay High
Tokay High
Tokay High
Tokay High
Tokay High
Tokay High
Tokay High
Tokay High
Tokay High
Tokay High
Tokay High
Tokay High
Tokay High
Tokay High
Tokay High
Tokay High
Tokay High
Tokay High
Tokay High
Tokay High
Tokay High

$47,296
$47,035
$46,921
$46,206
$44,569
$44,006
$42,226
$41,404
$41,334
$41,075
$40,129
$39,539
$39,107
$38,631
$38,541
$37,709
$37,275
$35,939
$35,597
$35,061
$33,649
$33,506
$33,284
$33,174
$32,772
$30,504
$30,322
$29,174
$27,803
$27,616
$26,610
$26,446

$19,968
$9,040
$14,379
$7,870
$14,553
$15,267
$7,819
$12,464
$13,666
$13,682
$7,053
$6,877
$13,731
$8,004
$13,179
$6,674
$6,815
$12,287
$6,428
$12,613
$12,310
$13,338
$14,261
$6,511
$12,262
$11,491
$8,295
$8,765
$4,694
$5,701
$11,161
$3,699



Paraed-Special Education
Typist Clerk IlI
Paraed-Special Education
Typist Clerk I

Cafeteria Assistant |
Paraed-Severely Handicapped
El Resource Assistant |
Cafeteria Assistant |
Attendance Technician
Paraed-Bilingual-Spanish
Cafeteria Assistant | Cafeteria Assistant |
Paraed-Special Education

Teacher 9-12

Paraed-Severely Handicapped

Paraed-Special Education

Paraed-Special Education

Campus Security

Paraed-Severely Handicapped

Paraed-Special Education

Cafeteria Assistant |

Cafeteria Assistant |

Paraed-Special Education

Paraed-Special Education

Typist Clerk I

Paraed-Special Education

Cafeteria Assistant |

Cafeteria Assistant |

Cafeteria Assistant |

Cafeteria Assistant |

Cafeteria Assistant |

Cafeteria Assistant |

Paraed-Bilingual-Spanish

Lodi Unified
Lodi Unified
Lodi Unified
Lodi Unified
Lodi Unified
Lodi Unified
Lodi Unified
Lodi Unified
Lodi Unified
Lodi Unified
Lodi Unified
Lodi Unified
Lodi Unified
Lodi Unified
Lodi Unified
Lodi Unified
Lodi Unified
Lodi Unified
Lodi Unified
Lodi Unified
Lodi Unified
Lodi Unified
Lodi Unified
Lodi Unified
Lodi Unified
Lodi Unified
Lodi Unified
Lodi Unified
Lodi Unified
Lodi Unified
Lodi Unified
Lodi Unified

Tokay High
Tokay High
Tokay High
Tokay High
Tokay High
Tokay High
Tokay High
Tokay High
Tokay High
Tokay High
Tokay High
Tokay High
Tokay High
Tokay High
Tokay High
Tokay High
Tokay High
Tokay High
Tokay High
Tokay High
Tokay High
Tokay High
Tokay High
Tokay High
Tokay High
Tokay High
Tokay High
Tokay High
Tokay High
Tokay High
Tokay High
Tokay High

$25,453
$25,449
$25,192
$24,919
$24,600
$24,328
$24,153
$23,613
$23,151
$21,906
$21,478
$21,165
$20,991
$20,805
$19,918
$19,402
$19,350
$19,052
$18,902
$18,751
$18,564
$18,076
$15,518
$15,465
$14,974
$13,084
$12,766
$10,552

$9,810

$9,489

$7,280

$6,377

$5,290
$13,081
$5,289
$11,137
$5,299
$5,142
$5,208
$5,130
$4,949
$4,884
$4,811
$4,770
$6,634
$4,617
$8,887
$4,520
$6,136
$4,484
$3,420
$0
$9,088
$4,730
$8,264
$3,935
$981
$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0
$580



Cafeteria Assistant |
Paraed-Special Education
Paraed-Severely Handicapped
Paraed-Bilingual-Punjabi-Urdu

Cafeteria Assistant |

Lodi Unified
Lodi Unified
Lodi Unified
Lodi Unified
Lodi Unified

Tokay High
Tokay High
Tokay High
Tokay High
Tokay High

$5,905
$3,607
$2,753
$2,242
$1,886

$0
$607
$1,508
$523
$0



