Position	Other Positions Held	K-12 Education Entity	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Principal-High School		Lodi Unified	Tokay High	\$144,051	\$19,723
Asst Principal-High School		Lodi Unified	Tokay High	\$119,040	\$16,392
Vice Princ-High School		Lodi Unified	Tokay High	\$116,247	\$15,967
Asst Principal-High School		Lodi Unified	Tokay High	\$106,976	\$14,700
Teacher 9-12	Prep Period Teacher	Lodi Unified	Tokay High	\$106,151	\$34,453
Counselor-High School		Lodi Unified	Tokay High	\$105,261	\$16,302
Teacher 9-12	Prep Period Teacher	Lodi Unified	Tokay High	\$102,745	\$32,228
Teacher 9-12	Prep Period Teacher	Lodi Unified	Tokay High	\$102,365	\$32,237
Counselor-High School		Lodi Unified	Tokay High	\$100,527	\$23,065
Teacher 9-12	Prep Period Teacher	Lodi Unified	Tokay High	\$99,814	\$15,576
Teacher 9-12	Prep Period Teacher	Lodi Unified	Tokay High	\$99,518	\$38,479
Teacher 9-12	Prep Period Teacher	Lodi Unified	Tokay High	\$97,284	\$31,669
Teacher 9-12	Prep Period Teacher	Lodi Unified	Tokay High	\$96,408	\$30,965
Teacher 9-12		Lodi Unified	Tokay High	\$96,367	\$15,001
Teacher 9-12		Lodi Unified	Tokay High	\$96,347	\$14,926
Teacher 9-12		Lodi Unified	Tokay High	\$94,360	\$32,224
Teacher 9-12		Lodi Unified	Tokay High	\$93,488	\$14,643
Teacher 9-12		Lodi Unified	Tokay High	\$93,429	\$22,853
Teacher 9-12		Lodi Unified	Tokay High	\$93,398	\$14,564
Teacher 9-12		Lodi Unified	Tokay High	\$93,298	\$31,041
Teacher 9-12		Lodi Unified	Tokay High	\$92,955	\$14,575
Teacher 9-12		Lodi Unified	Tokay High	\$92,234	\$30,769
Teacher Special Education		Lodi Unified	Tokay High	\$91,971	\$14,361
Teacher 9-12		Lodi Unified	Tokay High	\$90,918	\$20,125
Teacher 9-12		Lodi Unified	Tokay High	\$90,877	\$36,862
Teacher 9-12		Lodi Unified	Tokay High	\$90,479	\$30,587
Resource Specialist Sp Ed Tch		Lodi Unified	Tokay High	\$90,121	\$36,790
Teacher 9-12		Lodi Unified	Tokay High	\$90,074	\$20,882
Teacher 9-12		Lodi Unified	Tokay High	\$89,555	\$22,472
Teacher 9-12		Lodi Unified	Tokay High	\$89,378	\$19,964

Teacher 9-12		Lodi Unified	Tokay High	\$66,425	\$24,596
Teacher 9-12		Lodi Unified	Tokay High	\$66,810	\$16,892
Teacher 9-12		Lodi Unified	Tokay High	\$67,621	\$23,626
Teacher 9-12		Lodi Unified	Tokay High	\$67,890	\$11,169
Teacher 9-12		Lodi Unified	Tokay High	\$68,127	\$17,550
Teacher 9-12		Lodi Unified	Tokay High	\$68,264	\$29,158
Teacher 9-12		Lodi Unified	Tokay High	\$68,875	\$27,714
Teacher 9-12		Lodi Unified	Tokay High	\$69,544	\$27,814
Teacher 9-12	Prep Period Teacher	Lodi Unified	Tokay High	\$71,138	\$34,299
Teacher 9-12		Lodi Unified	Tokay High	\$72,382	\$11,235
Teacher 9-12		Lodi Unified	Tokay High	\$74,177	\$28,277
Resource Specialist Sp Ed Tch		Lodi Unified	Tokay High	\$76,461	\$28,750
Teacher Special Education		Lodi Unified	Tokay High	\$77,257	\$18,349
Resource Specialist Sp Ed Tch		Lodi Unified	Tokay High	\$77,634	\$35,122
Teacher 9-12		Lodi Unified	Tokay High	\$78,054	\$30,060
Teacher 9-12		Lodi Unified	Tokay High	\$78,479	\$28,696
Teacher 9-12	Prep Period Teacher	Lodi Unified	Tokay High	\$79,307	\$35,291
Counselor-High School		Lodi Unified	Tokay High	\$79,455	\$20,203
Teacher 9-12		Lodi Unified	Tokay High	\$80,083	\$26,771
Teacher 9-12		Lodi Unified	Tokay High	\$80,137	\$29,132
Teacher 9-12		Lodi Unified	Tokay High	\$80,307	\$12,747
Teacher 9-12		Lodi Unified	Tokay High	\$81,823	\$30,365
Teacher 9-12		Lodi Unified	Tokay High	\$82,374	\$13,079
Teacher 9-12		Lodi Unified	Tokay High	\$82,521	\$35,904
Librarian High School		Lodi Unified	Tokay High	\$84,322	\$30,410
Teacher 9-12		Lodi Unified	Tokay High	\$84,683	\$31,296
Teacher 9-12		Lodi Unified	Tokay High	\$85,190	\$29,956
Teacher 9-12		Lodi Unified	Tokay High	\$86,787	\$26,248
Teacher 9-12		Lodi Unified	Tokay High	\$87,905	\$30,256
Teacher Special Education		Lodi Unified	Tokay High	\$88,048	\$20,638
Teacher 9-12		Lodi Unified	Tokay High	\$88,172	\$30,308
Teacher 9-12		Lodi Unified	Tokay High	\$89,309	\$31,128

Teacher 9-12		Lodi Unified	Tokay High	\$47,364	\$24,611
Registrar II		Lodi Unified	Tokay High	\$47,672	\$14,345
Teacher 9-12	Prep Period Teacher	Lodi Unified	Tokay High	\$48,257	\$20,941
Teacher 9-12		Lodi Unified	Tokay High	\$49,554	\$14,590
Teacher 9-12		Lodi Unified	Tokay High	\$50,054	\$14,696
Teacher Special Education		Lodi Unified	Tokay High	\$50,097	\$8,580
Cafeteria Supervisor II		Lodi Unified	Tokay High	\$50,755	\$15,413
Resource Specialist Sp Ed Tch		Lodi Unified	Tokay High	\$51,464	\$14,956
Teacher 9-12		Lodi Unified	Tokay High	\$52,224	\$9,067
Teacher 9-12		Lodi Unified	Tokay High	\$53,386	\$19,280
Teacher 9-12	Prep Period Teacher	Lodi Unified	Tokay High	\$53,740	\$15,358
Teacher 9-12		Lodi Unified	Tokay High	\$53,873	\$32,005
Teacher 9-12	Prep Period Teacher	Lodi Unified	Tokay High	\$54,296	\$9,494
Teacher 9-12		Lodi Unified	Tokay High	\$54,524	\$22,866
Teacher Special Education		Lodi Unified	Tokay High	\$55,187	\$25,882
Sign Language Interpreter 2		Lodi Unified	Tokay High	\$55,464	\$9,124
Teacher 9-12		Lodi Unified	Tokay High	\$55,815	\$15,423
Teacher 9-12		Lodi Unified	Tokay High	\$56,133	\$26,001
Teacher 9-12		Lodi Unified	Tokay High	\$56,213	\$26,023
Teacher 9-12		Lodi Unified	Tokay High	\$56,505	\$21,824
Principal Secretary III		Lodi Unified	Tokay High	\$56,693	\$9,807
Teacher 9-12		Lodi Unified	Tokay High	\$58,329	\$24,948
Teacher 9-12		Lodi Unified	Tokay High	\$58,971	\$22,435
Teacher 9-12		Lodi Unified	Tokay High	\$58,978	\$9,952
Teacher 9-12		Lodi Unified	Tokay High	\$59,387	\$16,614
Teacher 9-12		Lodi Unified	Tokay High	\$59,521	\$15,987
Teacher 9-12		Lodi Unified	Tokay High	\$62,568	\$22,909
Teacher 9-12		Lodi Unified	Tokay High	\$63,937	\$21,367
Teacher 9-12		Lodi Unified	Tokay High	\$64,767	\$32,786
Counselor-High School		Lodi Unified	Tokay High	\$65,679	\$10,976
Teacher 9-12		Lodi Unified	Tokay High	\$65,770	\$23,278
Teacher 9-12		Lodi Unified	Tokay High	\$65,833	\$16,902

Paraed-Severely Handicapped		Lodi Unified	Tokay High	\$26,446	\$3,699
Cafeteria Assistant II		Lodi Unified	Tokay High	\$26,610	\$11,161
School Clerk	Typist Clerk II	Lodi Unified	Tokay High	\$27,616	\$5,701
Campus Security		Lodi Unified	Tokay High	\$27,803	\$4,694
Groundskeeper		Lodi Unified	Tokay High	\$29,174	\$8,765
Teacher 9-12		Lodi Unified	Tokay High	\$30,322	\$8,295
Teacher 9-12		Lodi Unified	Tokay High	\$30,504	\$11,491
Career Center Technician		Lodi Unified	Tokay High	\$32,772	\$12,262
Cafeteria Assistant II		Lodi Unified	Tokay High	\$33,174	\$6,511
Custodian (Night)		Lodi Unified	Tokay High	\$33,284	\$14,261
Custodian (Night)		Lodi Unified	Tokay High	\$33,506	\$13,338
Campus Security		Lodi Unified	Tokay High	\$33,649	\$12,310
High School Secretary I		Lodi Unified	Tokay High	\$35,061	\$12,613
Library/Media Assistant II		Lodi Unified	Tokay High	\$35,597	\$6,428
High School Secretary I		Lodi Unified	Tokay High	\$35,939	\$12,287
Campus Security		Lodi Unified	Tokay High	\$37,275	\$6,815
Campus Security		Lodi Unified	Tokay High	\$37,709	\$6,674
Teacher 9-12		Lodi Unified	Tokay High	\$38,541	\$13,179
Teacher 9-12		Lodi Unified	Tokay High	\$38,631	\$8,004
Teacher 9-12		Lodi Unified	Tokay High	\$39,107	\$13,731
Groundskeeper		Lodi Unified	Tokay High	\$39,539	\$6,877
Custodian (Night)		Lodi Unified	Tokay High	\$40,129	\$7,053
High School Secretary II		Lodi Unified	Tokay High	\$41,075	\$13,682
Custodian		Lodi Unified	Tokay High	\$41,334	\$13,666
Teacher Special Education		Lodi Unified	Tokay High	\$41,404	\$12,464
Resource Specialist Sp Ed Tch		Lodi Unified	Tokay High	\$42,226	\$7,819
Teacher 9-12		Lodi Unified	Tokay High	\$44,006	\$15,267
Teacher 9-12		Lodi Unified	Tokay High	\$44,569	\$14,553
Custodian		Lodi Unified	Tokay High	\$46,206	\$7,870
Custodian-Lead (Night)		Lodi Unified	Tokay High	\$46,921	\$14,379
Teacher Special Education		Lodi Unified	Tokay High	\$47,035	\$9,040
Plant Supervisor		Lodi Unified	Tokay High	\$47,296	\$19,968

Paraed-Special Education		Lodi Unified	Tokay High	\$25,453	\$5,290
Typist Clerk III		Lodi Unified	Tokay High	\$25,449	\$13,081
Paraed-Special Education		Lodi Unified	Tokay High	\$25,192	\$5,289
Typist Clerk II		Lodi Unified	Tokay High	\$24,919	\$11,137
Cafeteria Assistant I		Lodi Unified	Tokay High	\$24,600	\$5,299
Paraed-Severely Handicapped		Lodi Unified	Tokay High	\$24,328	\$5,142
El Resource Assistant I		Lodi Unified	Tokay High	\$24,153	\$5,208
Cafeteria Assistant I		Lodi Unified	Tokay High	\$23,613	\$5,130
Attendance Technician		Lodi Unified	Tokay High	\$23,151	\$4,949
Paraed-Bilingual-Spanish		Lodi Unified	Tokay High	\$21,906	\$4,884
Cafeteria Assistant I	Cafeteria Assistant I	Lodi Unified	Tokay High	\$21,478	\$4,811
Paraed-Special Education		Lodi Unified	Tokay High	\$21,165	\$4,770
Teacher 9-12		Lodi Unified	Tokay High	\$20,991	\$6,634
Paraed-Severely Handicapped		Lodi Unified	Tokay High	\$20,805	\$4,617
Paraed-Special Education		Lodi Unified	Tokay High	\$19,918	\$8,887
Paraed-Special Education		Lodi Unified	Tokay High	\$19,402	\$4,520
Campus Security		Lodi Unified	Tokay High	\$19,350	\$6,136
Paraed-Severely Handicapped		Lodi Unified	Tokay High	\$19,052	\$4,484
Paraed-Special Education		Lodi Unified	Tokay High	\$18,902	\$3,420
Cafeteria Assistant I		Lodi Unified	Tokay High	\$18,751	\$0
Cafeteria Assistant I		Lodi Unified	Tokay High	\$18,564	\$9,088
Paraed-Special Education		Lodi Unified	Tokay High	\$18,076	\$4,730
Paraed-Special Education		Lodi Unified	Tokay High	\$15,518	\$8,264
Typist Clerk II		Lodi Unified	Tokay High	\$15,465	\$3,935
Paraed-Special Education		Lodi Unified	Tokay High	\$14,974	\$981
Cafeteria Assistant I		Lodi Unified	Tokay High	\$13,084	\$0
Cafeteria Assistant I		Lodi Unified	Tokay High	\$12,766	\$0
Cafeteria Assistant I		Lodi Unified	Tokay High	\$10,552	\$0
Cafeteria Assistant I		Lodi Unified	Tokay High	\$9,810	\$0
Cafeteria Assistant I		Lodi Unified	Tokay High	\$9,489	\$0
Cafeteria Assistant I		Lodi Unified	Tokay High	\$7,280	\$0
Paraed-Bilingual-Spanish		Lodi Unified	Tokay High	\$6,377	\$580

Cafeteria Assistant I	Lodi Unified	Tokay High	\$5,905	\$0
Paraed-Special Education	Lodi Unified	Tokay High	\$3,607	\$607
Paraed-Severely Handicapped	Lodi Unified	Tokay High	\$2,753	\$1,508
Paraed-Bilingual-Punjabi-Urdu	Lodi Unified	Tokay High	\$2,242	\$523
Cafeteria Assistant I	Lodi Unified	Tokay High	\$1,886	\$0